UIL Region 5

Monday April 14, 2008
Warm Up Move

2:25PM 2:55 PM
2:55 PM 3:25 PM
3:25 PM 3:55 PM
3:55 PM 4:25 PM
4:25 PM 4:55 PM
4:55 PM 5:25 PM
5:25 PM 6:55 PM
6:55 PM 7:25 PM
7:25 PM 7:55 PM
7:55 PM 8:25 PM

Tuesday April 15, 2008

Warm Up Move
8:25 AM 8:55 AM
8:55 AM 9:25 AM
9:25 AM 9:55 AM
9:55 AM 10:25 AM
10:25 AM 10:55 AM
11:55 AM 12:25 PM
12:25 PM 12:55 PM
12:55 PM 1:25 PM
1:25 PM 1:55 PM
1:55 PM 2:25PM
2:25PM 2:55 PM

Perform
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM

Perform
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM

3B Junior High/High School Sub Non-Varsity Contest
April 14 - 15, 2008

Sightread
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM

Trinity High School
SCHOOL
Euless Junior High School
Harwood JH
Bedford Junior High
Hurst Junior High
Central JH
Dinner Break
Euless Junior High School
Harwood JH
Bedford Junior High
Hurst Junior High
Central JH

Juan Seguin High School

Sightread
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

SCHOOL

James Martin High School
Legacy High School

Juan Seguin High School
Birdville High School
Martin High School
Lunch Break

James Bowie High School
Haltom High School
Richland High School
Arlington High School
L.D. Bell High School
Mansfield High School

Conference
BBB
BBB
BBB
BBB
BBB

BBB
BBB
BBB
BBB
BBB

Conference
AAAAA
AAAAA

AAAA
AAAA
AAAAA

AAAAA
AAAAA
AAAAA
AAAAA
AAAAA
AAAAA

GROUP TYPE
Non-Varsity
Non-Varsity
Non-Varsity
Non-Varsity
Non-Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

GROUP TYPE
Sub Non-Varsity B
Sub Non-Varsity
Sub Non-Varsity
Sub Non-Varsity
Sub Non-Varsity

Sub Non-Varsity
Sub Non-Varsity
Sub Non-Varsity
Sub Non-Varsity
Sub Non-Varsity
Sub Non-Varsity

Trinity HS and Seguin HS

DIRECTOR
Windy Cho

Boyd Rowden
Elizabeth Anderson
Justin Thomas
Benjamin Aune

Jean Bryant

Boyd Rowden

Steve Madsen

Monica Dominguez
Christine Belle-Cumberledge

DIRECTOR
Michael Knipe
Renee Goodwin
Kristin Atkinson
Gary Barnard
Jennifer Hay

Mike Moran

Ben Maughmer
Kevin McNulty
Nathan Burum
Nicholas Thomas
David Dunbar



	3B Sub NV Schedule

