3B Junior High/High School Sub Non-Varsity Contest April 14 - 15, 2008

Monday April 14, 2008			٦	Frinity High School			
Warm Up Move		Perform	Sightread	SCHOOL	Conference	GROUP TYPE	DIRECTOR
2:25 PM	2:55 PM	3:00 PM	3:30 PM	Euless Junior High School	BBB	Non-Varsity	Windy Cho
2:55 PM	3:25 PM	3:30 PM	4:00 PM	Harwood JH	BBB	Non-Varsity	Boyd Rowden
3:25 PM	3:55 PM	4:00 PM	4:30 PM	Bedford Junior High	BBB	Non-Varsity	Elizabeth Anderson
3:55 PM	4:25 PM	4:30 PM	5:00 PM	Hurst Junior High	BBB	Non-Varsity	Justin Thomas
4:25 PM	4:55 PM	5:00 PM	5:30 PM	Central JH	BBB	Non-Varsity	Benjamin Aune
		5:30 PM	6:00 PM	Dinner Break			
4:55 PM	5:25 PM	6:00 PM	6:30 PM	Euless Junior High School	BBB	Varsity	Jean Bryant
5:25 PM	6:55 PM	6:30 PM	7:00 PM	Harwood JH	BBB	Varsity	Boyd Rowden
6:55 PM	7:25 PM	7:00 PM	7:30 PM	Bedford Junior High	BBB	Varsity	Steve Madsen
7:25 PM	7:55 PM	7:30 PM	8:00 PM	Hurst Junior High	BBB	Varsity	Monica Dominguez
7:55 PM	8:25 PM	8:00 PM	8:30 PM	Central JH	BBB	Varsity	Christine Belle-Cumberledge
Tuesday April 15, 2008				n Seguin High School			
Warm Up Move		Perform	Sightread	SCHOOL	Conference	GROUP TYPE	DIRECTOR
8:25 AM	8:55 AM	9:00 AM	9:30 AM	James Martin High School	AAAAA	Sub Non-Varsity B	Michael Knipe
8:55 AM	9:25 AM		10:00 AM	Legacy High School	AAAAA	Sub Non-Varsity	Renee Goodwin
9:25 AM	9:55 AM	10:00 AM	10:30 AM	Juan Seguin High School	AAAA	Sub Non-Varsity	Kristin Atkinson
9:55 AM	10:25 AM	10:30 AM	11:00 AM	Birdville High School	AAAA	Sub Non-Varsity	Gary Barnard
10:25 AM	10:55 AM	11:00 AM	11:30 AM	Martin High School	AAAAA	Sub Non-Varsity	Jennifer Hay
		44.20 484	12:00 PM	Lunch Break			
		11:30 AM					
11:55 AM	12:25 PM		1:00 PM	James Bowie High School	AAAA	Sub Non-Varsity	Mike Moran
12:25 PM	12:55 PM	12:30 PM 1:00 PM	1:00 PM 1:30 PM	James Bowie High School Haltom High School	AAAAA	Sub Non-Varsity	Mike Moran Ben Maughmer
12:25 PM 12:55 PM	12:55 PM 1:25 PM	12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM	1:00 PM	James Bowie High School Haltom High School Richland High School	AAAAA AAAAA	•	Ben Maughmer Kevin McNulty
12:25 PM	12:55 PM 1:25 PM 1:55 PM	12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM	1:00 PM 1:30 PM	James Bowie High School Haltom High School Richland High School Arlington High School	AAAAA	Sub Non-Varsity	Ben Maughmer
12:25 PM 12:55 PM	12:55 PM 1:25 PM	12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM	1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM	James Bowie High School Haltom High School Richland High School	AAAAA AAAAA	Sub Non-Varsity Sub Non-Varsity	Ben Maughmer Kevin McNulty